
Toddler storytime

This is an in-person event

Date  April 9, 2025 

Time  10:00 am to 10:30 am 

Location  Children's department 

Event type   Children,   Storytime  
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Back to all events 

Event overview

April 9, 2025

10:00 am to 10:30 am

Join us for stories, finger plays and songs. Our toddler storytime program is based on simple

concepts, repetition and movement. It's designed for kids ages 2 to 3 and their caregivers.

Registration for storytimes is no longer required.

Due to the popularity of our programs, please do your best to arrive on time. If you have any

questions or feedback about storytimes, please contact the children's department at 604-998-3450 or

info@nvcl.ca.

Calendar

Share

Other Dates

Wednesday, May 14, 2025 - 10:00 am 

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 - 10:00 am 

Wednesday, May 28, 2025 - 10:00 am 

Wednesday, June 4, 2025 - 10:00 am 

Wednesday, June 11, 2025 - 10:00 am 
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Wednesday, June 18, 2025 - 10:00 am 

Wednesday, June 25, 2025 - 10:00 am 

Wednesday, July 2, 2025 - 10:00 am 

Wednesday, July 9, 2025 - 10:00 am 

Wednesday, July 16, 2025 - 10:00 am 

Wednesday, July 23, 2025 - 10:00 am 

Wednesday, July 30, 2025 - 10:00 am 

Next Events

Children

Baby storytime 

Friday, May 9, 2025, 10:15 am to 10:45 am

Go to event 

Children

Baby storytime 

Friday, May 9, 2025, 11:15 am to 11:45 am

Go to event 
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Immigrants and newcomers

English corner (virtual) — May 2025 

Friday, May 9, 2025, 1:00 pm to 2:30 pm

Go to event 

Teens and tweens

Teen open space 

Friday, May 9, 2025, 3:00 pm to 5:00 pm

Go to event 

Immigrants and newcomers

Beginner English Corner (in-person) 

Friday, May 9, 2025, 3:30 pm to 4:30 pm

Go to event 

General

A Light in the Window: Artist workshop 

Saturday, May 10, 2025, 10:00 am to 12:00 pm

Go to event 
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Children

Paws 4 Stories 

Saturday, May 10, 2025, 11:00 am to 12:00 pm

Go to event 

Collaboratory

Tech for tots 

Saturday, May 10, 2025, 11:15 am to 12:15 pm

Go to event 

Children

Family gaming 

Saturday, May 10, 2025, 2:30 pm to 4:00 pm

Go to event 

Open door community hub

Sunday open door community hub 

Sunday, May 11, 2025, 1:00 pm to 4:00 pm

Go to event 

EXPLORE FULL CALENDAR 
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